South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 08, 2024, 01:05:33 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*2549 (Rat #0115, Act #0198 of 1983) Joint Resolution, By House Agriculture and Natural Resources
A Joint Resolution to require the South Carolina Water Resources Commission to identify and list the streams and
watercourses of the State for which minimum flow levels need to be established, and prepare proposed streamflow standards.

02/23/83
03/03/83
03/03/83
03/08/83
03/08/83
03/08/83
03/22/83
04/27/83
04/27/83
04/28/83
04/28/83
05/18/83
05/24/83
05/26/83
05/26/83
05/26/83
06/07/83

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1133
Amended HJ-1317

Read second time HJ-1317

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1343

Introduced and read first time SJ-639

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-639
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-768
Amended SJ-1138

Read second time SJ-1138

Read third time SJ-1162

Returned SJ-1162

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-2945

Ratified R 115

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/26/83

Act No. 198

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



