South Carolina Legislature

May 08, 2024, 01:05:33 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*2549 (Rat #0115, Act #0198 of 1983) Joint Resolution, By House Agriculture and Natural Resources

A Joint Resolution to require the South Carolina Water Resources Commission to identify and list the streams and watercourses of the State for which minimum flow levels need to be established, and prepare proposed streamflow standards.

02/23/83	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1133
03/03/83	House	Amended HJ-1317
03/03/83	House	Read second time HJ-1317
03/08/83	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1343
03/08/83	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-639
03/08/83	Senate	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-639
03/22/83	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-768
04/27/83	Senate	Amended SJ-1138
04/27/83	Senate	Read second time SJ-1138
04/28/83	Senate	Read third time SJ-1162
04/28/83	Senate	Returned SJ-1162
05/18/83	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-2945
05/24/83		Ratified R 115
05/26/83		Signed By Governor
05/26/83		Effective date 05/26/83
05/26/83		Act No. 198
06/07/83		Copies available